
 

Acadia Pharmaceuticals Inc 

Bruce Hainan, Sales Specialist 

3611 Valley Centre Drive 

San Diego, CA  92130-3331 

412-527-0201 / bhainan@ACADIA-

Pharm.com 

 

 Aegis Therapies 

Mitch Bernatsky, Senior Sales Manager 

5220 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 400 

Plano, TX  75024 

813-294-4000 / 

mitchell.bernatsky@aegistherapies.com 

 

 Alert Pharmacy Services Inc. 

Eric Donley, Vice President 

219 N. Baltimore Avenue 

Mt. Holly Springs, PA  17065 

717-486-8606; 717-385-6524(C) / 

edonley@alertpharmacy.com 

 

AlixaRx 

Tim Ribstein, Business Development 

Director 

1041 Washington Pike, Suite 100 

Bridgeville, PA  15017 

412-319-4900; 412-670-2778(C) / 

tim.ribstein@alixarx.com 

 

 American Medical Technologies 

Howard Dimenstein, Regional Manager 

389 Forest Avenue 

Teaneck, NJ  07666 

201-881-9253(C) / 

howard.dimenstein@amtwoundcare.com 

 

 Apex Rehab Solutions 

Roxanne Canonge,  

209 Sigma Drive 

Pittsburgh, PA  15238 

412-963-9698, X10137 / 

rcanonge@apexrehabsolutions.com 

 

BD, Diabetes Care 

Katie Ellis, LTC Account Manager 

118 E Ruelle Dr 

Mandeville, LA  70471 

504-214-8304 / katie.c.ellis@bd.com 

 

 Benchmark Therapies Inc. 

Jackie Hoffmaster, Business Development 

Executive 

403 Sixth Street / PO Box 870 

Huntingdon, PA  16652 

814-506-8212; 814-599-0754(C) / 

jhoffmaster@benchmarktherapies.com 

 

 Biocodex USA 

Phil Bloom, Institutional Sales Specialist 

219 Windsor Way 

Doylestown, PA  18901 

650-534-8914 / p.bloom@biocodex.com 

 

Brockie Pharmatech 

Mitch Haines, Customer Service 

Administrator 

209 N. Beaver Street 

York, PA  17405 

717-586-2480(C) / mhbrockie@comcast.net 

 

 Cardinal Health 

Shawna Mendel, Acct Rep/Non-Acute Sales 

Patient Recovery 

15 Hampshire Street 

Mansfield, MA  02048 

508-452-4967; 508-208-5263(C) / 

shawna.r.mendel@medtronic.com 

 

 CARE first Pharmacy Services, LLC 

Jerry Simatos, Sales & Marketing Territory 

Manager 

1015 N. Vine Street 

Berwick, PA  18603 

570-802-0160, X161; 610-504-2385(F); 

570-802-0161 / JSimatos@carefirstrx.com 

 

Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. 

Robin Nagy, Director of Business 

Development 

1388 State Route 487 

Bloomsburg, PA  17815 

717-712-2959 / rnagy@cas.jdkmgt.com 

 

 ComfiHips® by Worldwide Ortho, LLC 

Iris Onrot, CEO 

10611 Montrose Bay Avenue 

Boynton Beach, FL  33473 

813-376-9040; 877-857-1110 / 

iris@worldwideortho.com 

 

 Complete Intravenous Access Services, Inc. 

(CIAS) 

George Kabay, CEO 

828 Front Street 

Creighton, PA  15030 

877-212-1451 / cias1@verizon.net 

 

Contract Pharmacy Services 

Jennifer Grossman, Director of Sales LTC 

125 Titus Avenue 

Warrington, PA  18976 

267-487-9004; 267-487-9050(F); 848-391-

6635(C) / 

jgrossman@contractpharmacy.com 

 

 Curavi Health 

Kennedy Kovick, Operations Administrator 

2100 Wharton Street, Suite 510 

Pittsburgh, PA  15203 

412-357-6595 / 

kennedy.kovick@curavihealth.com 

 

 DermaRite Industries LLC 

Yalitza Hernandez, Trade Show 

Coordinator 

7777 West Side Avenue 

North Bergen, NJ  07047 

973-569-9000, X113 / 

yalitzah@dermarite.com 

 

Diagnostic X-Ray Service Inc. 

Larry Gainer, Operations Manager 

1769 W. 26th Street 

Erie, PA  16508-1256 

814-459-6280, X103; 814-873-0462(C) / 

larry@diagnosticxray.com 

 

 Diamond Pharmacy Services 

Michael Rogalski, Sales, Mktg & Acct Mgr 

- LTC Div 

645 Kolter Drive 

Indiana, PA  15701 

412-349-2830; 800-882-6337; 412-289-

2080 / mrogalski@diamondpharmacy.com 

 

 Elwyn Specialty Care 

Regina McGowan, Director of Business 

Development 

3070 McCann Farm Drive, Suite 101 

Garnet Valley, PA  19060 

484-844-0610; 610-545-6040, X218 

(Joseph Giorno) / 

rmcgowan@elwynspecialtycare.com 

 



First Quality Products 

Dee Ulsamer, Tradeshow Manager 

80 Cuttermill Road, Suite 500 

Great Neck, NY  11021 

570-769-4987 / dulsamer@firstquality.com 

 

 Garda Rx, LLC Pharmacy 

Marty Garda, Pharmacist Director 

320 Route 22 #8 

Delmont, PA  15626 

724-568-4144; 724-977-7974(C) / 

martha.christy@gardarx.com 

 

 General Healthcare Resources 

Joe Formica, Senior Marketing Manager 

2250 Hickory Road, Suite 240 

Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462 

610-834-1122; 610-684-4534; 215-284-

2177(C) / jformica@ghresources.com 

 

Grand Canyon University 

Jacqueline Perez,  

3300 W. Camelback Road 

Phoenix, AZ  85017 

602-639-6381 / Jacqueline.Perez@gcu.edu 

 

 Grane Rx 

Janet Petula,  

105 Gamma Drive, Suite 100 

Pittsburgh, PA  15238 

412-449-0680, x12543; 724-882-3554(C) / 

jpetula@granerx.com 

 

 H & R Healthcare 

Ashley Kaden, Show Coordinator 

1750 Oak Street 

Lakewood, NJ  08701 

732-367-5533, X153 / 

AshleyK@handrhealthcare.com 

 

Haven Behavioral Hospital of Eastern PA 

Natalie Zimmerman, Director Business 

Development 

145 North 6th Street 

Reading, PAMS.  19601 

484-797-5884 / 

nzimmerman@havenllc.com 

 

 Health Network Laboratories 

Meg Nelson, Marketing Communications 

794 Roble Road 

Allentown, PA  18104 

610-402-5049; 484-425-5049 / 

maryann.nelson@healthnetworklabs.com 

 

 HersheyCare 

Chadd Blannett, Marketing Director 

731 Cherry Drive 

Hershey, PA  17033 

717-534-1450; 717-534-1300 / 

cblannett@ckcrx.com 

 

Hill-Rom 

Cynthia Hargrave, Account Manager 

1445 Winter Court 

Effort, PA  18330 

800-638-2546; 570-688-8857(C) / 

cynthia.hargrave@hill-rom.com 

 

 Institutional Care Pharmacy 

Paula Lee, Customer Service 

175 Canal Street 

Sharpsville, PA  16150 

419-447-6216; 724-977-1068; 800-228-

8278; 419-618-0397(C) / 

plee@icppharm.com 

 

 Invacare Continuing Care & Interior Design 

Will Cooper, Post Acute Solutions Manager 

One Invacare Way 

Elyria, OH  44035 

412-915-4495 / wcooper@invacare.com 

 

Janssen Pharmaceuticals 

Peter Orrok,  

4261 Arbor Lane 

Doylestown, PA  18902 

804-338-1679 / porrok1@its.jnj.com 

 

 KOPPS (King of Prussia Pharmacy Svcs) 

Ross Popko, Sales Manager 

23 W. Industrial Blvd 

Paoli, PA  19301 

610-578-0411; 484-213-6767; 724-316-

8301(C) / ross@koppharmacy.com 

 

 Lackawanna Mobile X-Ray, Inc. 

Paul Woelkers, President 

1229 Monroe Avenue 

Dunmore, PA  18509 

570-344-1112; 570-313-9729(C) / 

paul.woelkers@lmxr.com 

 

Lilly, USA 

Dennis Neuman, Regional Senior Care 

Account Specialist 

131 Oakview Drive 

Cranberry Twp, PA  16066 

724-316-0329(C) / 

neuman_dennis_f_jr@lilly.com 

 

 Links Medical Products 

Stephanie Muhr,  

9247 Research Drive 

Irvine, CA  92618 

888-425-1149; 949-547-1799(C) / 

smuhr@linksmed.com 

 

 Manheim Medical Supply Inc. 

Randy Bomberger, President 

13 North Main Street 

Manheim, PA  17545 

717-664-3000; 800-235-9402; 717-405-

6622(C) / randy@manheimmedical.com 

 

Mary Kay Cosmetics 

Donna Marie Holloway, Sales Director 

409 Manor Drive 

Kennett Square, PA  19348 

610-347-6642; 484-832-1118 / 

dmholloway409@verizon.net 

 

 Maven Medical, LLC 

Deb Spinelli, Vice President/COO 

433 Seminole Street 

Lester, PA  19029 

215-499-7594 / dspinelli@maven-

medical.com 

 

 McKesson Medical-Surgical 

Gregory Dex, Account Manager 

3223 Carbon Street 

Whitehall, PA  18052 

724-462-1010; 763-202-0303 / 

gregory.dex@mckesson.com 

 



Medical Staffing Network 

Krista McCloud,  

6551 Park of Commerce Blvd 

Boca Raton, FL  33487 

630-376-1548; 317-832-8913(C) / 

kmm@ttskyline.com 

 

 Medline Industries 

Michael Krasevic, Account Manager 

One Medline Place 

Mundelein, IL  60060 

856-625-4945 / mkrasevic@medline.com 

 

 Medtrition 

Kevin McFadden, Sales Manager 

P.O. Box 5383 

Lancaster, PA  17606 

717-538-2833 / 

kmcfadden@medtrition.com 

 

Mission Pharmacal Company 

Sean Schwartz, Associate Director, 

Institutional Sales 

PO Box 786099 

San Antonio, TX  78278 

847-327-9366; 847-322-7728(C) / 

michele.doczi@missionpharmacal.com 

 

 

 Mobilex USA 

Erin McGill, Regional Vice President 

101 Rock Road 

Horsham, PA  19044 

800-821-9236, X4206 / 

Elena.Deblasio@mobilexusa.com 

 

 National HME - Therapy Support 

Larry Ali, Territory Sales Manager 

7451 Airport Freeway 

Richland Hills, TX  76118 

412-515-6066(C) / 

larry.ali@therapysupport.com 

 

Novaerus 

Olivia Easly, Marketing Manager 

1424 11th Avenue, Suite 201 

Seattle, WA  98122 

773-796-5821 / oeasly@novaerus.com 

 

 Nurse Rosie Products by Life Systems, Inc. 

Juliana Tobon, Marketing Assistant 

7320 Central Avenue 

Savannah, GA  31406 

800-841-1109, X132; 912-354-5190(F)  

Juliana.Tobon@nurserosie.com 

 

 PA Patient Safety Authority 

JoAnn Adkins, Senior Infection Prevention 

Analyst 

333 Market Street, Lobby Level 

Harrisburg, PA  17120 

717-346-0469; 717-756-0696(C) 

Joaadkins@pa.gov 

 

Partners Pharmacy 

Marc Altholz, EVP Sales and Marketing 

3036 Emrick Blvd 

Bethlehem, PA  18020 

877-931-9111, X2644(O); 908-358-

4540(C); 908-931-9446(F) 

Marc.Altholz@partnerspharmacy.com 

 

 PCA Mission Pharmacy 

Kellee Shoskin, Director of Business 

Development 

201 N. Jefferson Street, Suite 300 

Kittanning, PA  16201 

724-545-1600 

kelleeshoskin@pcapharmacy.com 

 

 Penner Bathing Spas 

Scott Werner, National Sales Manager 

P.O. Box 523, 101 Grant Street 

Aurora, NE  68818 

800-732-0717 pennermkt@hamilton.net 

 

PharmScript, LLC 

Jamie Billings, Field Marketing 

Specialist/Education Liaison 

150 Pierce Street 

Somerset, NJ  08873 

717-645-1172 JBillings@pharmscript.com 

 

 Philadelphia College of Osteopathic 

Medicine 

Kari Shotwell, Director of Admissions 

4170 City Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA  19131 

215-871-6700 admissions@pcom.edu 

 

 Phoebe Services Pharmacy 

Anastasia Lawrence, Pharmacy Business 

Development 

6520 Stonegate Dr, Ste 100 

Allentown, PA  18106 

610-794-4200; 484-529-2510(C) 

alawrence@phoebe.org 

 

Physician's Mobile X-ray 

Rian Bender, Director of Sales & Marketing 

945 East Park Dr, Ste 102 

Harrisburg, PA  17111 

800-420-9729; 717-561-4940; 814-360-

7447 rbender@pmx-ray.com 

 

 Precision Health Inc. 

Judy Schueler, Director of Sales 

101 Tyrellan Avenue 

Staten Island, NY  10309 

917-699-6664 judy.medfax@gmail.com 

 

 Premier Therapy 

Scott Slipko, Business Development 

Manager 

110 Central Square Dive 

Beaver Falls, PA  15010 

800-875-7041; 724-775-8665, X306; 724-

417-8840(C) sslipko@embracepremier.com 

 

ProCare Medical 

Mark Reimer, Regional Sales Manager 

1650 Manheim Pike, Suite 102 

Lancaster, PA  17601 

610-509-1580(C) mark@procare-

medical.com 

 

 RehabCare 

Jen Humphrey, Director of Event Marketing 

680 South 4th Street 

Louisville, KY  40202 

502-596-7640 

jen.humphrey@rehabcare.com 

 

 Reliant Care Solutions 

Jason Barrett, CEO 

403 S. Oxford Valley Rd, Ste #2 

Fairless Hills, PA  19030 

215-547-1700; 267-664-3866(C) 

JBarrett@ReliantCareSolutions.com 

 



Rx Partners, Inc. 

Roberta Costa, Executive Assistant 

500 Old Pond Road, Suite 406 

Bridgeville, PA  15017 

412-677-1058 costara@upmc.edu 

 

 Sanofi-Aventis 

Cori Axe, Senior Sales Representative 

55 Corporate Drive 

Bridgewater, NJ  08807-5925 

717-380-1888(C) cori.axe@sanofi.com 

 

 SCA / TENA 

Marie McCormick, Territory Manager 

1812 Chestnut Hollow Lane 

West Chester, PA  19382 

484-356-7961 marie.mccormick@sca.com 

 

Senior Medical Services 

Stephen Brown, Executive Director 

400 Lincoln Avenue B-4 

Hatboro, PA  19040 

215-444-0707; 215-444-0709(F); 215-460-

5599(C) sms.milliseye@gmail.com 

 

 Sightrite Inc. 

Shenie Kish,  

236 Broadway #220 

Brooklyn, NY  11211 

 shenie@sightrite.com 

 

 Sizewise 

Paul Metzler, Account Specialist 

200 Villani Drive, Suite 3003 

Bridgeville, PA  15017 

412-225-5461 pmetzler@sizewise.net 

 

Skil-Care Corporation 

Roger Poorman,  

29 Wells Avenue 

Yonkers, NY  10701 

914-963-2040, X201; 800-431-2972; 800-

742-9432 rpoorman@skil-care.com 

 

 SMD, Inc. 

Steven Rozinsky, V.P. Sales 

43 Warehouse Point Road 

Wallingford, CT  06492-2250 

800-899-7264; 203-949-9133, X100; 203-

314-7307 support@smdinc.net 

 

 Span-America Medical Systems 

David Lauber, Marketing Manager 

70 Commerce Center 

Greenville, SC  29615 

864-678-6964 dlauber@spanamerica.com 

 

Specialty Medical Products Inc. 

Tom McGreal, President 

50 Pennsylvania Avenue 

Malvern, PA  19355 

610-644-1370; 484-645-5965(C) 

tmcgreal@smpcares.com 

 

 Specialty Medical Products Inc. 

Tom McGreal, President 

50 Pennsylvania Avenue 

Malvern, PA  19355 

610-644-1370; 484-645-5965(C) 

tmcgreal@smpcares.com 

 

 Spectra Medical, LLC 

Marcus Ritchey, Sales Manager 

7047 Birchley Drive 

Hamilton, OH  45011 

724-741-0314; 724-316-6696(C) 

marcus@spectra-medical.com 

 

 

Symbria 

Ruben Velez, Marketing Coordinator 

28100 Torch Parkway, Suite 600 

Warrenville, IL  60555 

630-413-5800 rvelez@symbria.com 

 

 Symtech Solutions 

Glenn McMinn, Owner 

27 Steamwhistle Drive 

Ivyland, PA  18974 

215-953-5858, X250; 215-485-5644(C) 

bcountis@symtechsolutions.com 

 

 Trinity Pharmacy Services 

Beth White, VP Clinical Services 

3910 Adler Place, Suite 210 

Bethlehem, PA  18017 

570-220-6326 

bwhite@trinitypharmacyservices.com 

 

Trinity Rehab Services 

Tom Leonard, Executive Assistant 

Saint Clairsville, OH  43950 

740-695-0069; 740-296-1400(C) 

tom.leonard@trinityrehabservices.com 

 

 Unified Alerts 

Elaine Graft,  

109 E. Byers Avenue 

New Stanton, PA  15672 

724-836-1162 egraft@unifiedalerts.com 

 

 Wound Care Education Institute 

Amy Beck, Director of Operations 

25828 Pastoral Drive 

Plainfield, IL  60585 

904-570-9200; 904-333-2446(C) 

amy@wcei.net 

 

Wound Healing Solutions 

Zwelithini Tunyiswa, Director of Marketing 

600 Clements Bridge Road 

Barrington, NJ  08007 

609-724-6299; 855-WOUNDS-1; 267-530-

3335; 610-955-9563 

zweli@woundhealingsolutions.com 

 

    


